

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Contempt (Civil) Case. No. 660 of 2024
(Raj Kishor Mahto and Ors. State of Jharkhand and Ors.)

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the petitioner(s) : Mrs. Neha Bhardwaj, Advocate.
For the State : Mr. Subham Gautam, AC to AAG-V.

09/28.03.2025: List this case in the next week, as the counsel for the opposite party wants to file an affidavit.

Anu/-

(ANANDA SEN, J.)