

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 660 of 2024

Raj Kishore Mahto & Ors.

... ... Petitioner(s)

Versus

The State of Jharkhand & Ors.

... ... Opp. Party(s)

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the Petitioner(s)

: Mr. Manoj Tandon, Advocate.

Ms. Shivani Bhardwaj, Advocate.

For the Opp. Party(s)

: Mr. Achyut Keshav, AAG-V.

15/ 20th March, 2026

On the request of learned A.A.G-V, list this case after four weeks.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

20.03.2026
Amar/-